
CMV PALERMO - GRADUATORIA GENERALE

COGNOME NOME Punti

MANGIONE VINCENZO 84

BELVEDERE MARIO 72

FABIANO CATERINA 62,5

ASARO ROBERTO 61,5

AMATO ANTONINO 43,5

MARSALA MAURIZIO 43

GIORDANO GIUSEPPE 42,5

CALÌ ANGELO 41,5

GENNA NICOLO' 41

AIELLO BRUNO 37,5

FAMA' FRANCESCO 36,5

BARONE DOMENICO 34

LIZIO BRUNO PIETRO 33,5

MAZZEO MARIANO 33

MESSINA ANTONIO 29

SPINA ANNA 26,5

LOMBINO ROSARIA 26

MAZZONE MARIA GABRIELLA 24,5

MAZZOLA GIOVANNI 24

PASSARELLO BENEDETTA 22,5

SIMONARO GIUSEPPE 22

DI FRANZA ENZA GIUSEPPINA 21

VIVONA GAETANO 20,5

MIRABILE SALVATORE ANTONIO 20

BRUNO MASSIMO 19,5

CAMILLO LUIGI 19,5

VINCI EUGENIO 19,5

GAMBINO CELESTINO 19,5

PLATANIA ANTONINO AGATINO 19,5

MORREALE FRANCESCO 19

DI GIOVANNI GAETANA 18,5

INCOGNITO TIZIANA 18

GULLETTA UMBERTO 17,5

BIASINI LUISA FEDERICA 17,5

CAPPELLO ROSARIA 17,5

BONFIGLIO PAOLA 17,5

ANDO' GIOVANNI 17,5

BONFIGLIO CLAUDIA MARIA 17,5

TRIO FRANCESCA 17,5

DI  PAOLA DANILA MARIA 17,5

SOLE PLACIDO ALESSIO 17,5
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COSTA MANUELA 17,5

SPADARO GIORGIO 17,5

LOBUE ANTONELLA VALERIA 17,5

IOSIA
SERENA CARMEN 
ALESSANDRA 17,5

PETRUZZO PASQUALE 17,5

LOMBARDO ISABELLA 17,5

CINQUE SERGIO 17,5

DI PERI GIOVANNI PAOLO 17,5

CALLARI ANGELA MARIA 17,5

MIRELLI FILIPPO 17,5

PISTRITTO GASPARE 17,5

GIOÈ SIMONA 17

STELITANO GAETANA 17

SAVI' TOMMASO 17

MELI GIUSY PAMELA 17

TRIOLO VALENTINA 17

MILANO GIUSEPPINA 17

CUSUMANO GASPARE 17

LIGREGGI ANTONELLA 16,5

AMALFI SARA 16

PONTILLO ANTONIO 16

GUARINO ROBERTO 15,5

CARANNA ROSALIA 15,5

POLLICINO MANUELA 15

VISALLI LETTERIO 15

AVERNA LETIZIA 15

D'AGATI SALVATORE 15

MALTESE ALESSANDRA 15

NICOSIA ANTONINO 15

CORSO EGLE VITA 15

TOMASELLO SERGIO 15

MESSINA MASSIMO 15

NICOLOSI ANTONINA 15

BARBUZZA OLGA ANTONELLA 15

GAROZZO GIUSEPPINA 15

IANNELLI GIUSEPPE 15

GUSMANO SALVATORE 15

CASSARO ANTONIO 15

D'AMICO MARIA CLAUDIA 14,5

VENUTI VINCENZO ALESSIO 14,5

SORRENTINO SIMONA 14,5

TESTA GIUSEPPE DANILO 14,5

FILECCIA ANTONINO 14,5

PASTORELLO TOMMASO 14,5
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CAFEO VIVIANA 14

TERRANOVA MILENA 14

RIZZO FRANCESCO 14

SCIFO NICOLE 13,5

DI GIOVANNI MICHELE 13

DE MARCHIS PAOLA 12,5

IACONO CARMELO 12,5

CURRIERI MARINELLA 12

OCCHIPINTI ROSSELLA 12

COLAIANNI CALOGERA 12

INGUGLIA RITA 12

PANTANO ANTONINO 12

CALABRESE ITALO 12

CRIMALDI ROSITA 12

BAMBARA MARIO 12

ARENA MIRIAM 12

GULLO FLORIANA 12

DISPENZA JOSEPH 12

RIBALLO PAOLO GIOACCHINO 12

TANZARIELLO MARIAGIUSEPPINA 11,5

CHIMENTI MANUELA 11,5

MAGISTRO CONTENTA MARIAROSA 11,5

SAETTA CARMELA 11,5

CRISTOFALO MARIA 11,5

RUBINO MARIA ANTONIETTA 11,5

BONANNO ELENA 11,5

MESSINA ANTONINO 10,5

RUSSO MASSIMILIANO 10

LA ROSA MATTEO 9,5

ROSANO ANTONELLA 9,5

BARCELLONA COSTANZA 9

PIAZZA FEDERICA 9

NICOTERA ANTONIO GENNARO 9

DONATO MARIA 9

ALBERIO ANNA MARIA 9

PANARELLO SANTINO 9

NOBILE ANDREA 8,5

FOCI EMANUELA 8,5

MARTORANA GIUSEPPE 8,5

MIRABELLA ANTONINO 8,5

SPITALE EMANUELA ROSARIA 7,5

MANGIONE ANNA 6

SIRECI FEDERICO 6

MACERI ANNUNZIATA 6



4

SAPORITO MICHELE 6

BONFIGLIO MARCO 6

COGLITORE FABIO 6

CUSIMANO SALVATORE 6

REITANO FRANCESCA 4

SCARCELLA CLAUDIA 3
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CMV PALERMO - GRADUATORIA PER SPECIALIZZAZIONE

COGNOME NOME Punti Specializzazione

BELVEDERE MARIO 72 Cardiologia

VINCI EUGENIO 19,5 "

GUSMANO SALVATORE 15 "

CRISTOFALO MARIA 11,5 "

REITANO FRANCESCA 4 Geriatria

SCARCELLA CLAUDIA 3 "

MARSALA MAURIZIO 43 Medicina del Lavoro

GENNA NICOLO' 41 "

MAZZEO MARIANO 33 "

PASSARELLO BENEDETTA 22,5 "

DI FRANZA ENZA GIUSEPPINA 21 "

MIRABILE SALVATORE ANTONIO 20 "

BRUNO MASSIMO 19,5 "

MILANO GIUSEPPINA 17 "

CARANNA ROSALIA 15,5 "

BARBUZZA OLGA ANTONELLA 15 "

IANNELLI GIUSEPPE 15 "

D'AMICO MARIA CLAUDIA 14,5 "

VENUTI VINCENZO ALESSIO 14,5 "

SORRENTINO SIMONA 14,5 "

TESTA GIUSEPPE DANILO 14,5 "

FILECCIA ANTONINO 14,5 "

CAFEO VIVIANA 14 "

TERRANOVA MILENA 14 "

SCIFO NICOLE 13,5 "

DI GIOVANNI MICHELE 13 "

DE MARCHIS PAOLA 12,5 "

CURRIERI MARINELLA 12 "

OCCHIPINTI ROSSELLA 12 "

COLAIANNI CALOGERA 12 "

INGUGLIA RITA 12 "

PANTANO ANTONINO 12 "

CALABRESE ITALO 12 "

CRIMALDI ROSITA 12 "

BAMBARA MARIO 12 "

ARENA MIRIAM 12 "

GULLO FLORIANA 12 "

RIBALLO PAOLO GIOACCHINO 12 "

CAMILLO LUIGI 19,5 Medicina Interna

DI GIOVANNI GAETANA 18,5 "

CUSUMANO GASPARE 17 "

RUSSO MASSIMILIANO 10 "
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MANGIONE VINCENZO 84 Medicina Legale

FABIANO CATERINA 62,5 "

GIORDANO GIUSEPPE 42,5 "

CALÌ ANGELO 41,5 "

AIELLO BRUNO 37,5 "

BARONE DOMENICO 34 "

LIZIO BRUNO PIETRO 33,5 "

MESSINA (*) ANTONIO 29 "

SPINA ANNA 26,5 "

LOMBINO ROSARIA 26 "

SIMONARO GIUSEPPE 22 "

GAMBINO CELESTINO 19,5 "

PLATANIA ANTONINO AGATINO 19,5 "

MORREALE FRANCESCO 19 "

INCOGNITO (*) TIZIANA 18 "

GULLETTA (*) UMBERTO 17,5 "

BIASINI (*) LUISA FEDERICA 17,5 "

CAPPELLO (*) ROSARIA 17,5 "

BONFIGLIO (*) PAOLA 17,5 "

ANDO' (*) GIOVANNI 17,5 "

BONFIGLIO (*) CLAUDIA MARIA 17,5 "

TRIO (*) FRANCESCA 17,5 "

DI  PAOLA DANILA MARIA 17,5 "

SOLE PLACIDO ALESSIO 17,5 "

COSTA MANUELA 17,5 "

SPADARO GIORGIO 17,5 "

LOBUE ANTONELLA VALERIA 17,5 "

IOSIA
SERENA CARMEN 
ALESSANDRA 17,5 "

PETRUZZO PASQUALE 17,5 "

LOMBARDO ISABELLA 17,5 "

CINQUE SERGIO 17,5 "

DI PERI GIOVANNI PAOLO 17,5 "

MIRELLI FILIPPO 17,5 "

PISTRITTO GASPARE 17,5 "

GIOÈ (*) SIMONA 17 "

STELITANO (*) GAETANA 17 "

SAVI' (*) TOMMASO 17 "

MELI (*) GIUSY PAMELA 17 "

TRIOLO VALENTINA 17 "

LIGREGGI (*) ANTONELLA 16,5 "

AMALFI (*) SARA 16 "

PONTILLO ANTONIO 16 "

GUARINO (*) ROBERTO 15,5 "

POLLICINO (*) MANUELA 15 "
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VISALLI (*) LETTERIO 15 "

AVERNA (*) LETIZIA 15 "

D'AGATI (*) SALVATORE 15 "

MALTESE (*) ALESSANDRA 15 "

NICOSIA (*) ANTONINO 15 "

CORSO (*) EGLE VITA 15 "

TOMASELLO (*) SERGIO 15 "

MESSINA MASSIMO 15 "

NICOLOSI ANTONINA 15 "

GAROZZO GIUSEPPINA 15 "

AMATO ANTONINO 43,5 Neurologia

RIZZO FRANCESCO 14 "

LA ROSA MATTEO 9,5 "

BARCELLONA COSTANZA 9 "

FAMA' FRANCESCO 36,5 Oftalmologia

MIRABELLA ANTONINO 8,5 "

SPITALE EMANUELA ROSARIA 7,5 "

MANGIONE ANNA 6 "

CALLARI ANGELA MARIA 17,5 Oncologia

IACONO CARMELO 12,5 "

DISPENZA JOSEPH 12 "

SAETTA CARMELA 11,5 "

PANARELLO SANTINO 9 "

ASARO ROBERTO 61,5 Ortopedia

CASSARO ANTONIO 15 "

NOBILE ANDREA 8,5 "

FOCI EMANUELA 8,5 "

MARTORANA GIUSEPPE 8,5 "

SAPORITO MICHELE 6 "

COGLITORE FABIO 6 "

PASTORELLO TOMMASO 14,5 Otorinolaringoiatria

TANZARIELLO MARIAGIUSEPPINA 11,5 "

CHIMENTI MANUELA 11,5 "

ALBERIO ANNA MARIA 9 "

SIRECI FEDERICO 6 "

MACERI ANNUNZIATA 6 "

BONFIGLIO MARCO 6 "

CUSIMANO SALVATORE 6 "

MAZZONE MARIA GABRIELLA 24,5 Psichiatria

MAZZOLA GIOVANNI 24 "

VIVONA GAETANO 20,5 "

MAGISTRO CONTENTA MARIAROSA 11,5 "

RUBINO MARIA ANTONIETTA 11,5 "

BONANNO ELENA 11,5 "
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MESSINA ANTONINO 10,5 "

ROSANO ANTONELLA 9,5 "

PIAZZA FEDERICA 9 "

NICOTERA ANTONIO GENNARO 9 "

DONATO MARIA 9 "

(*) under 40


